
TOTAL Différence

Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Temps en S. en seconde

1 ORSETTI Gabriel 9.963 950.280 0.000 0.000 10.163 954.800 10.071 949.530 10.071 965.700 3860.578

2 JEANNERET Cédric 10.577 986.910 0.000 0.000 10.452 1060.640 10.400 984.790 10.678 1015.460 4089.907 229.329

3 JACOT Blaise 10.833 1009.560 0.000 0.000 11.438 1079.740 10.759 1026.990 11.486 1055.800 4216.606 126.699

4 JEANNERET Raymond 11.032 1043.700 0.000 0.000 11.555 1114.880 11.110 1051.210 10.771 1040.140 4294.398 77.792

5 MONNARD Johnny 1293.768 0.000 0.000 11.114 1059.810 10.705 1027.370 10.851 1035.330 4448.948 154.550

6 PALAZZO Jo 10.558 1019.050 0.000 0.000 10.999 1015.160 1289.157 1299.220 4644.144 195.196

7 REY André 1293.768 0.000 0.000 11.275 1031.450 10.780 1010.170 1299.220 4656.663 12.519

8 SALZMANN Olivier 10.833 1046.990 0.000 0.000 1394.298 1289.157 11.085 1042.170 4794.533 137.870

9 AEBERSOLD Marc 1293.768 0.000 0.000 1394.298 10.967 1041.020 11.180 1046.380 4797.613 3.080

10 DE BUS Olivier 11.129 1112.990 0.000 0.000 1394.298 1289.157 11.574 1095.200 4914.348 116.735

11 MANGIULLO Marco 12.188 980.730 0.000 0.000 1394.298 1289.157 1299.220 4975.593 61.245

12 ASCHWANDEN Beat 1293.768 0.000 0.000 15.688 1210.680 12.794 1172.930 1299.220 5005.080 29.487

13 DE STEFANI Sandro 1293.768 0.000 0.000 1394.298 1289.157 11.163 1074.110 5062.496 57.416

14 BERGER André 12.618 1221.150 0.000 0.000 13.244 1318.610 16.557 1212.600 11.563 1257.380 5063.722 1.226

15 SCHAEFER Thomas 11.336 1104.760 0.000 0.000 1394.298 1289.157 1299.220 5098.771 35.049

16 MARTIN Rémy 1293.768 0.000 0.000 1394.298 1289.157 11.842 1222.990 5212.055 113.284
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